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Name

HURM, SUE
SCHWEIKERT, AIKO
REYNOLDS, CYNTHIA
SCHMIEG, CINDY
ATHERTON, CHRIS
BOUB, CANDY
SEDEY, SANDY
MULLER, DIANN
MEREDITH, SHERRY
PLACHETKA, JUDY
KUHLEMEYER, BONNIE
BLIHOVDE, ARLENE
SWANK, HOPE
FRENCH, SUE
ANDERSON, KAY
NACCARATO, ROMA

LADIES 18 HOLE 8/22/24

Net Results

Gross Hep Total Amount

7
76
79
89
82
82
83
87
85
86
89
85
92
92
96
100

15
16
17
0
20
20
20
20
22
23
23
28
27
27
36
33

Net
56
60
62
89
62
62
63
67
63
63
66
57
65
65
60
67

Due

4.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
3.00
3.00
0.00
0.00
2.25
2.25
0.00
4.50
0.00
0.00
3.00
0.00
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A MONTGOMERY, KAREN
A MANGONE, KAY

A GRAHAM, SHERIE

B MILLS, JUDY

B JOHANASON, INGA

B DAMRON, DARLENE

LADIES 9 HOLE 8/22/24
Net Results

Gross Hcp Total Amount

46
47
47
50
51
58

14
14
13
17
18
18

Net
32
33
34
33
33
40

Due

4.50
0.00
0.00
2.25
2.25
0.00



